M
ed
itech
 System
s Lim
ited
U
n

o
rset D
T10 1A
Z
2
+
44 (0) 1258 471 770
1
+
44 (0) 1258 471 772
21 >>
Loop & ball electrodes
T-BAR FRAME DESIGN
SAIL FRAME
DESIGN
FRAME 20mm CODE >> 3024130T20
FRAME 18mm CODE >> 3024130T18
FRAME 12mm CODE >> 3024130T12
FRAME 22mm CODE >> 3024130T22
BALL 3mm  CODE >> 3024130B3
BALL 6mm  CODE >> 3024130B6
BALL 4mm  CODE >> 3024130B4
BALL 8mm  CODE >> 3024130B8
FRAME 15mm